
Ver 2.60

Product Parts Breakdown

M10 - 3/8” Hose

Handle w/ hex

Braided Hose

Cartridge Bezel

Retaining Nut

Cartridge

Dual Function Sprayer
w/ Aerator

Specify Finish

Weight

Sprayer Button Only

Base Flange
Under Deck Fixing
Nut w/ washer

KIF.1230

KIF.1200-8738

KIF.1200-2352

KIF.1200-8751

KIF.1200-9851

KIF.1200-9852

ORO.1000-9853

KIF.1230-2229

KIF.1200-2230

KIF.1230-1888

KIF.1200-2353
KIF.1200-2581


